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President

Mark Vidovich
20 Charlotte
Irvine, CA 92612
949/856-9489
Fax 949/856-3143
mvido@cox.net

Chairman

Paul Schluter

St. Croix

P.O. Box 279

Park Falls, WI 54552
715/762-3226

Fax 715/762-3293

* paulsch@stcroixrods com

Past Chairman

K.C. Walsh

Simms Fishing Products
P.O. Box 3645

Bozeman, MT 59772
406/585-3557

Fax 406/585-3562
kewalsh@simmsfishing.com

Vice Chairman

Alan Gnann

Gov’t Affairs Comm Chair
REC Components

72 Shaker Road

Enfield, CT 06082
860/749-3476

Fax 860/749-3478
infoi@rec.com

Treasurer

Jeff Fryhover

Umpqua Feather Merchants
P.O. Box 700

Glide, OR 97443
541/496-3512

Fax 541/496-0150
jfiyhover@umpgua.com

Secretary

George Dierberger
3M/Scientific Anglers

3M Center Bldg. 223-2N-01
Minneapolis, MN 55144
651/733-6066

Fax 651/737-7692
gfdierbergerl@mmmni.com

AFFTA Board of Directors List

10/04

Jim Bartschi

Scott Fly Rods

2355 Air Park Way
Montrose, CO 81401
800/728-7208

Fax 970/249-4172
jim@scottflyrod.com

Travis Campbell

Sage

8500 N.E. Day Road
Bainbridge Isl; WA 98110
206/842-6608

Fax 206/842-6830
tcanpbell@sageflyfish.com

Bill BPawson

W.Dawsons

409 Girard Street

Havre deGrace, MD 21078
410/942-0210

Fax 410/642-0211
bill@wdawsons.com

Mike Fitzgerald, Jr.
Frontiers Int’] Travel
P.3. Box 959

Wexford, PA 15090
724/935-1577

Fax 724/935-5388
mikejr@frontierstrvl.com

John Hergenhan
Countrysport

126 SW First
Portland, OR 97204
503/221-4545

Fax 503/221-0568
herg@csport.com

Steve Hitchcock
Patagonia
1854 Hunters Court

Steamboat Springs CO 80487

970/871-7835
Fax 970/871-7836

steve_hitchcock@patagonia.c

om

Mark Landry

G.Loomis

1359 Down River Drive
Woodland, WA 98674
360/225-6516
markl@gloomis.com

Monte Malzahn .
Cabela’s o %:
1 Cabela’s Drive <o &7

Sydney, NE 691602~
308/254-5505 o
monte.malzahn(@cébelas.com

David Perkins i
Orvis = 3
Historic Route 7A™ "
Manchester, VT 05254
802/362-3622

Fax 800/321-9646
perkinsd(@orvis.com

g_i-.xr:!

Steve Schrmidt

Western Rivers

1071 ES0G S

Salt Lake City, UT 84105
801/521-6424

Fax 801/521-6329
Schmidt{@xmission.com

AFFTA OFFICE
Managing Director
Rori Coward

P.O. Box 164
Kelso, WA 98626
360/636-0708

Fax 360/636-3971
info(@affta.com

FLY FISHING RETAILER
Trade Show Director

Peter Devin

310 Broadway

Laguna Beach, CA 92651
049/376-8135

Fax 949/497-2093
pdevin@vouexpo.com




